OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No. Meet Offset Well
STD APl #
1 05-123-33471
2 05-123-33466
3 05-123-36375
4 05-123-36373
5 05-123-39562
6 05-123-11342
7 05-123-38737
8 x 05-123-36098
9 05-123-36100

Well Name

Calvary 18-34

Calvary 19-31

Winter 24-42
Winter 24-32
Thornton 18L-
401

Achziger 1
Tracy 14P-432

Dalton 24Q-441

Dalton 24Q-241

Nearest Shortest
Proposed Horizonal
Horizonal distance From
Well Name Offset Well to
any Proposed

HZ Well

Waag 1 1380
Waag 4 1085
Waag 5 1160
Waag 5 1163
Waag 1 482
Waag 1 660
Waag 1 1080
Waag 3 770
Waag 3 1190

Total Wells: 9
Meets Standard(STD): 1
Needs Evaluation: 8

Date Run: 10/4/2014 Doc [#400651156]

Offset Well
Operator

Spud Date

Synergy
Resources
Corporation

Synergy
Resources
Corporation

Extraction Oil &
Gas LLC

Extraction Oil &
Gas LLC

PDC Energy Inc

RWL
Enterprises

08/23/1983
PDC Energy Inc

PDC Energy
INC

PDC Energy
INC

05/04/2013

Offset
Well
Status

AL

AL

XX

XX

XX

PA

XX

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

660

660

875

417

875

875

875

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

463

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation Casing
Top Cement
Top

3000
3000
500
7066
500
600

600
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